GROOME

transportation

DEPART
ALBANY

Main Office
1:20 AM
2:35AM
3:50AM
5:05AM
6:20 AM
7:35AM
8:50 AM
10:05AM
11:20AM
12:35PM
1:50 PM
3:05PM
4:20 PM
5:35PM
6:50 PM
8:20 PM

DEPART

PORTLAND
PDX Airport
5:30AM
6:45AM
8:00 AM
9:15AM
10:30 AM
11:45AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
4:45PM
6:00 PM
7:15PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM
11:00 PM
12:30 AM

DEPART

CORVALLIS

Comfort Suites

1:35AM
2:50 AM
4:05 AM
5:20AM
6:35AM
7:50AM
9:05AM
10:20 AM
11:35AM
12:50 PM
2:05PM
3:20 PM
4:35PM
5:50 PM
7:05 PM
8:35PM

ARRIVE
WOODBURN
Best Western

6:20 AM
7:35AM
8:50AM
10:05AM
11:20 AM
12:35PM
1:50 PM
3:05PM
4:20 PM
5:35PM
6:50 PM
8:05 PM
9:20 PM
10:35PM
11:50 PM
1:20AM

DEPART

CORVALLIS

Hilton Garden Inn

1:50 AM
3:05AM
4:20 AM
5:35AM
6:50 AM
8:05 AM
9:20 AM
10:35AM
11:50 AM
1:05 PM
2:20 PM
3:35PM
4:50 PM
6:05PM
7:20 PM
8:50 PM

DEPART

CORVALLIS

Courtyard Marriott

2:05AM
3:20 AM
4:35 AM
5:50 AM
7:05 AM
8:20 AM
9:35AM
10:50 AM
12:05 PM
1:20 PM
2:35PM
3:50 PM
5:05PM
6:20 PM
7:35 PM
9:05PM

CORVALLIS to POR?LAND PDX
DEPART

ALBANY

Comfort Suites

2:35AM
3:50 AM
5:05AM
6:20 AM
7:35 AM
8:50 AM
10:05 AM
11:20 AM
12:35PM
1:50 PM
3:05PM
4:20 PM
5:35 PM
6:50 PM
8:05 PM
9:35PM

DEPART

SALEM
Holiday Inn
3:10AM

4:25 AM

5:40 AM

6:55 AM

8:10 AM

9:25AM
10:40 AM
11:55 AM

1:10 PM

2:25PM

3:40 PM

4:55PM

6:10 PM

7:25PM

8:40 PM
10:10 PM

PORTLAND (PDX) to CORVALLIS

ARRIVE

SALEM

Holiday Inn

6:45AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

15 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM
11:00 PM
12:15AM
1:45 AM

ARRIVE

ALBANY

Comfort Suites

7:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:15AM
12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
4:15PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM
11:45 PM
1:00 AM
2:30 AM

ARRIVE

ALBANY
Main Office

7:50 AM
9:05 AM
10:20 AM
11:35AM
12:50 PM
2:05PM
3:20PM
4:35PM
5:50 PM
7:05 PM
8:20 PM
9:35 PM
10:50 PM
12:05 AM
1:20 AM
2:50 AM

ARRIVE
CORVALLIS
Courtyard Marriott

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM
11:00 PM
12:15AM
1:30 AM
3:00 AM

PORTLAND AIRPORT (PDX)

DEPART
WOODBURN
Best Western
3:30 AM
4:45 AM
6:00 AM
7:15AM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM

ARRIVE
CORVALLIS
Hilton Garden Inn

8:15AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:30 PM
3:45PM
5:00 PM
6:15PM
7:30 PM
8:45PM
10:00 PM
11:15PM
12:30 AM
1:45 AM
3:15AM

groometransportation.com

ARRIVE
PORTLAND
PDX Airport
4:30 AM
5:45AM
7:00 AM
8:15AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:30 PM
3:45PM
5:00 PM
6:15PM
7:30 PM
8:45PM
10:00 PM
11:30 PM

ARRIVE
CORVALLIS
Comfort Suites

8:30 AM
9:45 AM

11:00 AM
12:15PM

:00 PM
10:15PM
11:30 PM
12:45 AM
2:00AM
3:30AM

S~

PICKUP LOCATIONS

ALBANY

CORVALLIS

Groome Office
34030 Excor Rd
No Parking

Comfort Suites

Comfort Suites
1730 NW %th St
Free Parking for
Up to 14 Days

Check w/ Front Desk
100 Opal Ct NE
Parking for Daily Rate osu
Check w/ Front Desk Hilton Garden Inn
— 2500 SW Western Blvd
Parking for Daily Rate
SALEM Check w/ Front Desk

Courtyard Marriott

400 SW 1st St

Parking for Daily Rate
Check w/ Front Desk

Holiday Inn Salem
3301 Market St NE
Parking for Daily Rate
Check w/ Front Desk

WOODBURN

Best Western

2980 Tom Tennant Dr
Parking for Daily Rate
Check w/ Front Desk

PORTLAND AIRPORT

Portland International Airport (PDX)

7000 NE Airport Way

Ground Transportation

Island 2 - “Scheduled Airporter” Pickup Location

~

877-693-3785



