

GROOME

transportation

CORVALLIS to PORTLAND (PDX)

DEPART ALBANY Main Office	DEPART CORVALLIS Comfort Suites	DEPART CORVALLIS Hilton Garden Inn	DEPART CORVALLIS Courtyard Marriott	DEPART ALBANY Comfort Suites	DEPART SALEM Holiday Inn	DEPART WOODBURN Best Western	ARRIVE PORTLAND PDX Airport
1:20 AM	1:35 AM	1:50 AM	2:05 AM	2:35 AM	3:10 AM	3:30 AM	4:30 AM
2:35 AM	2:50 AM	3:05 AM	3:20 AM	3:50 AM	4:25 AM	4:45 AM	5:45 AM
3:50 AM	4:05 AM	4:20 AM	4:35 AM	5:05 AM	5:40 AM	6:00 AM	7:00 AM
5:05 AM	5:20 AM	5:35 AM	5:50 AM	6:20 AM	6:55 AM	7:15 AM	8:15 AM
6:20 AM	6:35 AM	6:50 AM	7:05 AM	7:35 AM	8:10 AM	8:30 AM	9:30 AM
7:35 AM	7:50 AM	8:05 AM	8:20 AM	8:50 AM	9:25 AM	9:45 AM	10:45 AM
8:50 AM	9:05 AM	9:20 AM	9:35 AM	10:05 AM	10:40 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
10:05 AM	10:20 AM	10:35 AM	10:50 AM	11:20 AM	11:55 AM	12:15 PM	1:15 PM
11:20 AM	11:35 AM	11:50 AM	12:05 PM	12:35 PM	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM
12:35 PM	12:50 PM	1:05 PM	1:20 PM	1:50 PM	2:25 PM	2:45 PM	3:45 PM
1:50 PM	2:05 PM	2:20 PM	2:35 PM	3:05 PM	3:40 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
3:05 PM	3:20 PM	3:35 PM	3:50 PM	4:20 PM	4:55 PM	5:15 PM	6:15 PM
4:20 PM	4:35 PM	4:50 PM	5:05 PM	5:35 PM	6:10 PM	6:30 PM	7:30 PM
5:35 PM	5:50 PM	6:05 PM	6:20 PM	6:50 PM	7:25 PM	7:45 PM	8:45 PM
6:50 PM	7:05 PM	7:20 PM	7:35 PM	8:05 PM	8:40 PM	9:00 PM	10:00 PM
8:20 PM	8:35 PM	8:50 PM	9:05 PM	9:35 PM	10:10 PM	10:30 PM	11:30 PM

PORTLAND (PDX) to CORVALLIS

		1 0 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11					
DEPART PORTLAND PDX Airport	ARRIVE WOODBURN Best Western	ARRIVE SALEM Holiday Inn	ARRIVE ALBANY Comfort Suites	ARRIVE ALBANY Main Office	ARRIVE CORVALLIS Courtyard Marriott	ARRIVE CORVALLIS Hilton Garden Inn	ARRIVE CORVALLIS Comfort Suites
5:30 AM	6:20 AM	6:45 AM	7:30 AM	7:50 AM	8:00 AM	8:15 AM	8:30 AM
6:45 AM	7:35 AM	8:00 AM	8:45 AM	9:05 AM	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	9:45 AM
8:00 AM	8:50 AM	9:15 AM	10:00 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	11:00 AM
9:15 AM	10:05 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	11:35 AM	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	12:15 PM
10:30 AM	11:20 AM	11:45 AM	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
11:45 AM	12:35 PM	1:00 PM	1:45 PM	2:05 PM	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	2:45 PM
1:00 PM	1:50 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	4:00 PM
2:15 PM	3:05 PM	3:30 PM	4:15 PM	4:35 PM	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
3:30 PM	4:20 PM	4:45 PM	5:30 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	6:30 PM
4:45 PM	5:35 PM	6:00 PM	6:45 PM	7:05 PM	7:15 PM	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
6:00 PM	6:50 PM	7:15 PM	8:00 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM	8:45 PM	9:00 PM
7:15 PM	8:05 PM	8:30 PM	9:15 PM	9:35 PM	9:45 PM	10:00 PM	10:15 PM
8:30 PM	9:20 PM	9:45 PM	10:30 PM	10:50 PM	11:00 PM	11:15 PM	11:30 PM
9:45 PM	10:35 PM	11:00 PM	11:45 PM	12:05 AM	12:15 AM	12:30 AM	12:45 AM
11:00 PM	11:50 PM	12:15 AM	1:00 AM	1:20 AM	1:30 AM	1:45 AM	2:00 AM
12:30 AM	1:20 AM	1:45 AM	2:30 AM	2:50 AM	3:00 AM	3:15 AM	3:30 AM

PICKUP LOCATIONS

ALBANY

Groome Office 34030 Excor Rd No Parking

Comfort Suites 100 Opal Ct NE Parking for Daily Rate Check w/ Front Desk

SALEM

Holiday Inn Salem 3301 Market St NE Parking for Daily Rate Check w/ Front Desk

CORVALLIS

Comfort Suites 1730 NW 9th St Free Parking for Up to 14 Days Check w/ Front Desk

OSU
Hilton Garden Inn
2500 SW Western Blvd
Parking for Daily Rate
Check w/ Front Desk

Courtyard Marriott 400 SW 1st St Parking for Daily Rate Check w/ Front Desk

WOODBURN

Best Western 2980 Tom Tennant Dr Parking for Daily Rate Check w/ Front Desk

PORTLAND AIRPORT

Portland International Airport (PDX)
7000 NE Airport Way

Ground Transportation
Island 2 - "Scheduled Airporter" Pickup Location